
Monday, March 4

Daylight Savings (3-10)

4:45 - 6:15 pm 09 B Gold John Tone

Monday, March 11

Spring Break

Monday, March 18

4:45 - 6:00 pm 11 B Gold Anaya Twin Silo

6:00 - 7:15 pm 14 B Gold Munoz/Ross Twin Silo

Monday, March 25

4:45 - 6:00 pm 11 B Royal M. Park

6:00 - 7:15 pm 10 B Royal Garza

Monday, April 1

4:45 - 6:00 pm 11 B Blue J. Chavarria

6:00 - 7:15 pm 09 B Royal J. Chavarria

Monday, April 8

4:45 - 6:00 pm 10 B Royal Jorge G

6:00 - 7:15 pm 07 B Royal T Fit

Monday, April 15

4:45 - 6:00 pm 08 B Gold Kirk M

6:00 - 7:15 pm 07 B Gold Tim Notz

Return TX (ECRL)

Monday, April 22

4:45 - 6:00 pm 11 B Royal M. Park 11 B Blue J. Chavarria

6:00 - 7:15 pm 10 B Royal Jorge G 09 B Royal J. Chavarria

Monday, April 29

4:45 - 6:00 pm 11 B Gold Anaya 11 B Academy Rosazza

6:00 - 6:45 pm 09 B Gold John Tone 08 B Gold Kirk M

6:45 - 7:30 pm 08 B Gold Kirk M 07 B Royal T Fit

Monday, May 6

4:45 - 6:00 pm Make-Up Make-Up

6:00 - 7:15 pm Make-Up Make-Up

Controlled Scrimmages

Controlled Scrimmages

Controlled Scrimmages / President's Cup Prep?


